
 

 

 
 

STUDENT 
DAYS 

MONTH TEACHING & STUDENT DAYS DATE 
 

0 August 

Opening Staff Meeting & Teacher Prep (Non Student Day) 

School LIP/PLC & Teacher Prep (Non Student Day) 
Collaborative Time (Non Student Day) 

School Break (No School) 

Tuesday, August 28 

Wednesday, August 29 

Thursday, August 30 
Friday, August 31 

19 September 
Labour Day (No School) 
Student Registration & Classes Begin 

Monday, September 3 
Tuesday, September 4 

20 October 

PVSD Institute Day (Non-Student Day) 
Thanksgiving Day (No School) 
Staff Meeting/School LIP/PLC & Collaborative Time (Non Student 
Day) 

Friday, October 5 
Monday, October 8  
Friday, October 26 

19 November 
PVTA Convention (Non Student Day) 
Remembrance Day-  Day in Lieu (No School) 
Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (Non Student Day) 

Friday, November 9 
Monday, November 12 
Friday, November 23 

13 December 
**Last Day of Classes for Students  
Christmas Vacation 
 

Wednesday, December 19 
Thursday, December 20 to 
Friday, January 4 inclusive 

19 January 
Classes Resume 
 

Monday, January 7 

90 Days  

14 February 

Staff Meeting/School LIP/PLC & Teacher Prep (Non Student Day) 
First Day of Semester II 
Family Day (No School) 
Winter Break (No School) 
 
Classes Resume 

Friday, February 1 
Monday, February 4 
Monday, February 18 
Tuesday, February 19 to  
Friday, February 22 inclusive 
Monday, February 25 

19 March 
PVSD Institute Day (Non Student Day) 
Good Friday (No School) 

Friday, March 8 
Friday, March 29 

16 April 

Easter Break (No School) 
 
Classes Resume 
Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (Non Student Day) 

Monday, April 1 to Friday, April 
5 inclusive 
Monday April 8 
Friday, April 26 

22 May Victoria Day (No School) Monday, May 20 

19 June 
National Aboriginal Day (Students Attend) 
Last Day of Classes  
Staff Meeting/Year End Closure & Teacher Prep (Non Student Day) 

Friday, June 21 
Thursday, June 27 
Friday, June 28 

90 Days  

 
180 Student Days 
  11 Non-Student Days 

 

2012-2013 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
 

Board Approved: March 14, 2012 

 

STUDENT CALENDAR 

191 Total Days 

 


